
 2023-2024 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/19/2024

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd

1  Emmer, Chase T 2004 New Jersey 6,385.540 1012 764.5 644 502.44 1200 1186.2 1076.4

2  Kumbla, Samarth 2004 Central California 6,287.900 935 840 708.9 600 1170 1020 1014

3  Zhang, Daniel 2004 New England 5,509.464 759 699.66 600 577.5 1091.304 948 834

4  Chen, Andrew 2005 Kentucky 5,495.120 935 834 625.95 600 1008.27 861.9 630

5  Um, Ethan 2005 Northeast 5,300.850 767.28 759 552 414 1008.27 994.5 805.8

6 # Yang, Luao 2008 Michigan 3,725.250 571.29 561 417 379.5 872.16 532.35 391.95

7 # Deseranno, Jeidus 2008 Michigan 3,418.739 555.5 510 420 420 1104 409.239 0

8  Chen, Allen 2005 Kentucky 3,386.081 510 510 433.68 374 654.12 542.49 361.791

9  Li, Brandon 2004 New England 2,995.190 572 446.19 321 0 1020 636 0

10 # Lee, Jacob J 2007 New Jersey 2,480.780 770 577.5 414 192 527.28 0 0

11 # Rusadze, Nickolas 2007 West-Rock 2,370.580 550 510 318 0 403.65 309.27 279.66

12 # Graham, Roy 2007 Virginia 2,140.620 561 510 411 0 360 298.62 0

13  Onik, Elijah 2005 New Jersey 1,968.824 415.5 411 357.5 168 616.824 0 0

14  Jeon, Caleb 2006 Central California 1,768.400 442.02 411 319 302.5 293.88 0 0

15  Banerjee, Anup 2006 Central California 1,683.650 708.9 343.75 319 312 0 0 0

16  Xiao, Enoch 2004 Alabama 1,538.960 575.46 555.5 408 0 0 0 0

17 # Li, Richard 2007 New England 1,416.500 753.5 330 177 156 0 0 0

18  Burke, Spencer 2005 San Diego 1,402.250 569.25 324.5 312 196.5 0 0 0

19  Yu, Vinni 2004 New Jersey 1,374.500 588.5 480 306 0 0 0 0

20  Singh, Dayaal 2005 New Jersey 1,297.000 417 352 321 207 0 0 0

21  Kim Nicholas 2005 Metropolitan NYC 1,277.305 583 417 277.305 0 0 0 0

22  Griffith, Jack 2004 Central Florida 1,246.600 583 333.6 330 0 0 0 0

23 # Wu, Alexander 2007 New England 1,067.310 441.6 363 262.71 0 0 0 0

24 # Cullivan, Justice 2007 Columbus OH 1,036.900 550 291.9 195 0 0 0 0

25  Kim, Yonjae 2006 New Jersey 1,009.230 315 287.73 210 196.5 0 0 0

26  Dierks, Kian 2005 Northern CA 912.500 324.5 204 201 183 0 0 0

27  Augustine, Ethan 2004 New Jersey 865.500 552 313.5 0 0 0 0 0

28  Xiao, Ethan 2004 Alabama 852.060 253.2 241.86 180 177 0 0 0

29  Kim, Brandon 2004 Orange Coast 758.850 437.85 321 0 0 0 0 0

30 # Woo, Christian 2007 Northern CA 735.350 308 229.35 198 0 0 0 0

31  Kao, Castor 2006 New England 725.580 408 0 0 0 317.58 0 0

32  Huth, Mitchell 2005 North Carolina 700.680 266.88 244.8 189 0 0 0 0

33 # Zhai, Jeffrey 2007 Long Island 647.800 328.8 319 0 0 0 0 0

34 # Tiya Biaya 2008 Georgia 634.200 331.2 303 0 0 0 0 0

35  Stanley, Mason 2004 Virginia 630.000 309 165 156 0 0 0 0

36  Bruk, Peter 2006 New Jersey 609.000 309 300 0 0 0 0 0

37 # Rose, Ben 2007 N. Carolina 601.500 415.5 186 0 0 0 0 0

38  Li, Raphael 2005 Northern California 570.300 313.5 256.8 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Lewis, Akhil 2007 New Jersey 560.700 313.5 247.2 0 0 0 0 0

40  Joseph, Dominic (Dom) 2005 Philadelphia 521.000 341 180 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Lo, Conrad 2007 Northern California 492.000 171 165 156 0 0 0 0

42  Xiao, Edward 2004 Central CA 466.560 283.56 183 0 0 0 0 0

43 # Siu, Aiden 2008 Orange Coast 463.200 253.2 210 0 0 0 0 0

44 # Lee, Aidan 2007 Virginia 453.600 249.6 204 0 0 0 0 0

45 # Tang, Owen 2008 Georgia 416.400 242.4 174 0 0 0 0 0

46 # Jain, Aditya 2007 San Diego 385.290 237.69 147.6 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Deshmukh, Arjun 2008 South TX 363.000 363 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Bas, Liam 2006 New Jersey 343.800 183 160.8 0 0 0 0 0

49  Ahn, Jun 2006 Long Island 336.000 336 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 # Hooshi, Jayden 2008 Long Island 319.200 168 151.2 0 0 0 0 0

51  Fukuda, Renzo 2006 Northern California 318.000 318 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 # Goor, Julian 2007 Northern CA 308.000 308 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 # Sisinni, Riccardo 2008 Central CA 306.000 306 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T  Fogelson, Frederick 2005 Metropolitan NYC 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

54T # Ling, Eddie 2009 Central CA 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

56  Wong, Adam 2005 Central California 302.500 302.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

57 # Traugot, Owen 2008 Metro NYC 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

58  Zhang, Andy 2005 Georgia 258.540 258.54 0 0 0 0 0 0

59  Sha, Yi, Peng 2005 New England 246.030 246.03 0 0 0 0 0 0

60 # Li, Eric 2007 New England 240.000 240 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Cadet
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61T # Dai, Jonathan 2007 New Jersey 207.000 207 0 0 0 0 0 0

61T  Kasi, Sanjay 2004 New Jersey 207.000 207 0 0 0 0 0 0

63 # Ma, Andrew 2007 Northern CA 201.000 201 0 0 0 0 0 0

64  Hooshi, Dylan 2005 Long Island 180.000 180 0 0 0 0 0 0

65 # Coelho, Cristiano 2008 Northern CA 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

66 # Kim, Ryan 2007 Central CA 174.000 174 0 0 0 0 0 0

67  Song, Aiden 2006 North Texas 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0 0

68 # Co, Dylan 2008 Northern CA 163.200 163.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

69 # Canlas, Nathan 2008 Southern CA 147.600 147.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

70 # Zhang, Aaron 2009 Southern CA 141.600 141.6 0 0 0 0 0 0

71 # Elwood, Sebastian 2007 Georgia 139.200 139.2 0 0 0 0 0 0

72 # Klotz, Isaiah 2007 Metro NYC 136.800 136.8 0 0 0 0 0 0

73 # Wong, Antonio 2007 Kentucky 134.400 134.4 0 0 0 0 0 0

74 # Dinsay, Kristjan 2008 Southern CA 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  2/19/2024

Top 32 earn points JR - JULY 2023 JR - NOV 2023 JR - JAN 2024 JR - JOs 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Emmer, Chase T 10 318 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kumbla, Samarth 20.25 196.5 np 0 1 600 np 0

Zhang, Daniel 20.25 196.5 1 600 2 552 np 0

Chen, Andrew 1 600 np 0 3 510 np 0

Um, Ethan 40 0 2 552 7 414 np 0

Yang, Luao 6 417 32 165 19.33 201 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus 3 510 5 420 5 420 np 0

Chen, Allen 17 210 3 510 3 510 np 0

Li, Brandon 37 0 np 0 9 321 np 0

Lee, Jacob J 7 414 23 192 47 0 np 0

Rusadze, Nickolas 34.5 0 3 510 10 318 np 0

Graham, Roy 3 510 8 411 50 0 np 0

Onik, Elijah 31 168 6.5 415.5 8 411 np 0

Jeon, Caleb 8 411 20.33 198 29 174 np 0

Banerjee, Anup 12 312 42 0 23 192 27 144

Xiao, Enoch 51 0 71.5 0 33 0 3 408

Li, Richard 44 0 28 177 113 0 21.33 156

Burke, Spencer 20.25 196.5 12 312 40 0 37.33 0

Yu, Vinni np 0 np 0 14 306 1 480

Singh, Dayaal 18 207 9 321 24 189 41 0

Kim Nicholas 48 0 np 0 6 417 np 0

Griffith, Jack 73 0 86 0 74 0 6 333.6

Wu, Alexander 89 0 41 0 80.5 0 2 441.6

Cullivan, Justice 42 0 np 0 22 195 36 0

Kim, Yonjae 20.25 196.5 11 315 17 210 18 165.6

Dierks, Kian 19 204 26 183 19.33 201 48.5 0

Augustine, Ethan 2 552 np 0 11.5 313.5 np 0

Xiao, Ethan 27 180 57 0 28 177 10.5 253.2

Kim, Brandon 9 321 np 0 41.5 0 np 0

Woo, Christian 90 0 20.33 198 55 0 143.5 0

Kao, Castor 104 0 35.5 0 35 0 3 408

Huth, Mitchell 66 0 24 189 48 0 14 244.8

Zhai, Jeffrey 61 0 44.5 0 46 0 8 328.8

Tiya Biaya 157 0 15 303 177.5 0 7 331.2

Stanley, Mason 32 165 13 309 np 0 21.33 156

Bruk, Peter 13 309 65 0 16 300 71 0

Rose, Ben 25 186 6.5 415.5 96 0 62 0

Li, Raphael np 0 np 0 11.5 313.5 9 256.8

Lewis, Akhil 81 0 50.5 0 51 0 13 247.2

Joseph, Dominic (Dom) 97 0 27 180 36.33 0 34 0

Lo, Conrad 117 0 30 171 32 165 21.33 156

Xiao, Edward 26 183 168 0 69 0 84.5 0

Siu, Aiden 38.5 0 17 210 43 0 10.5 253.2

Lee, Aidan 143.33 0 19 204 79 0 12 249.6

Tang, Owen 29 174 73 0 117 0 15 242.4

Jain, Aditya 122.5 0 71.5 0 114 0 25.5 147.6

Deshmukh, Arjun 72 0 49 0 139 0 40 0

Bas, Liam np 0 47.5 0 26 183 20 160.8

Ahn, Jun 49.5 0 141 0 49 0 5 336

Hooshi, Jayden 36 0 31 168 95 0 24 151.2

Fukuda, Renzo 137 0 10 318 36.33 0 np 0

Goor, Julian 94 0 55 0 44 0 112.5 0

Sisinni, Riccardo 34.5 0 14 306 89 0 104.33 0

Fogelson, Frederick 15 303 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie 172 0 50.5 0 15 303 119 0

Wong, Adam np 0 np 0 34 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen 46 0 16 300 91 0 35 0

Zhang, Andy 65 0 np 0 73 0 np 0

Sha, Yi, Peng 49.5 0 np 0 177.5 0 np 0

Li, Eric 103 0 35.5 0 109 0 16 240

# = Cadet
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Dai, Jonathan 38.5 0 18 207 np 0 37.33 0

Kasi, Sanjay 47 0 130 0 18 207 np 0

Ma, Andrew 79 0 122 0 19.33 201 120 0

Hooshi, Dylan 59 0 109 0 27 180 44 0

Coelho, Cristiano 28 177 67 0 152.5 0 65 0

Kim, Ryan 60 0 29 174 127 0 46 0

Song, Aiden 91 0 37.5 0 146 0 17 168

Co, Dylan 96 0 66 0 221 0 19 163.2

Canlas, Nathan 71 0 56 0 132 0 25.5 147.6

Zhang, Aaron 289 0 156.5 0 157 0 28 141.6

Elwood, Sebastian 82.5 0 43 0 56.5 0 29 139.2

Klotz, Isaiah 190 0 54 0 97 0 30 136.8

Wong, Antonio 78 0 172 0 np 0 31 134.4

Dinsay, Kristjan 164 0 143 0 159 0 32 132

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of:  2/19/2024

Top 32 earn points

DVI - 

JULY 

SF=0.834 2023

DVI - OCT 

SF=1.1 2023
DVI - DEC 

SF=1.1 2023

DVI - JAN 

SF=1.1 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Emmer, Chase T 14 425.34 22 357.5 6 764.5 2 1012

Kumbla, Samarth 3 708.9 9 588.5 26 335.5 3 935

Zhang, Daniel 37 0 11 577.5 7 759 15 555.5

Chen, Andrew 1 834 3 935 17 385 50 0

Um, Ethan 2 767.28 38 0 24 346.5 7 759

Yang, Luao 8 571.29 18 379.5 14 561 85 0

Deseranno, Jeidus 26 254.37 53 0 15 555.5 59 0

Chen, Allen 12 433.68 24 346.5 19 374 23 352

Li, Brandon 9 446.19 33 0 np 0 12 572

Lee, Jacob J 95 0 39 0 5 770 11 577.5

Rusadze, Nickolas 63 0 16 550 89.5 0 54 0

Graham, Roy 42 0 14 561 64 0 60 0

Onik, Elijah 97 0 149 0 22 357.5 92 0

Jeon, Caleb 10 442.02 56 0 32 302.5 29 319

Banerjee, Anup 3 708.9 29 319 53.5 0 24.5 343.75

Xiao, Enoch 7 575.46 15 555.5 np 0 96 0

Li, Richard 82.5 0 27 330 34 0 8 753.5

Burke, Spencer 57 0 28 324.5 12.5 569.25 52 0

Yu, Vinni np 0 52 0 np 0 9 588.5

Singh, Dayaal 16 417 41 0 23 352 89 0

Kim Nicholas 20.5 277.305 35 0 np 0 10 583

Griffith, Jack 45 0 84 0 10 583 27 330

Wu, Alexander 24 262.71 46 0 21 363 99 0

Cullivan, Justice 17 291.9 65 0 16 550 48 0

Kim, Yonjae 18 287.73 60 0 59 0 51 0

Dierks, Kian 82.5 0 91 0 83 0 28 324.5

Augustine, Ethan 58 0 np 0 np 0 41 0

Xiao, Ethan 29 241.86 62 0 np 0 233.5 0

Kim, Brandon 11 437.85 59 0 38 0 49 0

Woo, Christian 32 229.35 123 0 31 308 156 0

Kao, Castor 33 0 72 0 67 0 44.5 0

Huth, Mitchell 23 266.88 43 0 57 0 64 0

Zhai, Jeffrey 135.33 0 57 0 29 319 113 0

Tiya Biaya np 0 76 0 128.5 0 np 0

Stanley, Mason 49 0 34 0 66 0 np 0

Bruk, Peter 91 0 49 0 70 0 58 0

Rose, Ben 118 0 85 0 53.5 0 61 0

Li, Raphael np 0 139 0 np 0 81 0

Lewis, Akhil 113.5 0 92.5 0 72 0 30 313.5

Joseph, Dominic (Dom) 60 0 73.33 0 25 341 103 0

Lo, Conrad 77.5 0 102 0 65 0 74.5 0

Xiao, Edward 19 283.56 81 0 124 0 94.5 0

Siu, Aiden 59 0 67.5 0 60 0 69.5 0

Lee, Aidan 77.5 0 47 0 62 0 57 0

Tang, Owen 102 0 124 0 61 0 100 0

Jain, Aditya 30 237.69 94 0 88 0 107.5 0

Deshmukh, Arjun 98 0 92.5 0 122 0 21 363

Bas, Liam np 0 140 0 44 0 74.5 0

Ahn, Jun 125.5 0 170.5 0 144 0 145.5 0

Hooshi, Jayden 65 0 110 0 102 0 101 0

Fukuda, Renzo 67 0 45 0 101 0 56 0

Goor, Julian 74 0 101 0 41 0 31 308

Sisinni, Riccardo 47.5 0 58 0 np 0 114 0

Fogelson, Frederick 39 0 117 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 161 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Adam np 0 88 0 np 0 32 302.5

Traugot, Owen 85.5 0 54 0 73 0 87 0

Zhang, Andy 25 258.54 np 0 np 0 34 0

Sha, Yi, Peng 28 246.03 89 0 127 0 127 0

Li, Eric 96 0 135 0 52 0 109 0

# = Cadet
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Dai, Jonathan 80.5 0 158 0 80 0 np 0

Kasi, Sanjay 56 0 73.33 0 np 0 104 0

Ma, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 205.25 0

Hooshi, Dylan 133 0 133.5 0 56 0 np 0

Coelho, Cristiano 124 0 np 0 np 0 42.5 0

Kim, Ryan 35.5 0 48 0 81 0 91 0

Song, Aiden 69 0 125.5 0 95 0 118 0

Co, Dylan np 0 207 0 91 0 117 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 127.5 0 np 0 153 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 218 0

Elwood, Sebastian 53 0 145 0 85 0 63 0

Klotz, Isaiah np 0 82 0 182 0 167 0

Wong, Antonio np 0 229 0 150 0 np 0

Dinsay, Kristjan 108 0 107 0 177 0 226.5 0

# = Cadet
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Junior Men's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR
Istanbul 

TUR 

SF=1.95 11/5/23

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.58 12/16/23

Aix FRA 

SF=2 1/20/24

Zagreb 

CRO 

SF=1.977 2/3/24

Sabadell 

ESP 

SF=1.69 2/17/24

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2023

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Emmer, Chase T 2 1076.4 10 502.44 1 1200 1 1186.2 20 339.69 np 0

Kumbla, Samarth 1 1170 np 0 5 840 np 0 1 1014 3 1020

Zhang, Daniel 26 356.85 1 948 6 834 2 1091.304 7 699.66 37 0

Chen, Andrew 9 625.95 22 308.1 11 630 3 1008.27 3 861.9 19 0

Um, Ethan 3 994.5 3 805.8 18 414 3 1008.27 19 344.76 np 0

Yang, Luao 20 391.95 2 872.16 25 372 34 0 11 532.35 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus np 0 np 0 2 1104 18 409.239 48 0 np 0

Chen, Allen 30 333.45 7 654.12 36.5 0 26 361.791 9 542.49 np 0

Li, Brandon np 0 np 0 3 1020 np 0 np 0 10 636

Lee, Jacob J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 12 527.28 np 0

Rusadze, Nickolas 18 403.65 28 279.66 99 0 np 0 26 309.27 np 0

Graham, Roy 33 0 24 298.62 27 360 35.5 0 37 0 np 0

Onik, Elijah 100 0 np 0 np 0 12 616.824 61 0 np 0

Jeon, Caleb np 0 25 293.88 np 0 40 0 np 0 np 0

Banerjee, Anup np 0 69 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Enoch np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 37 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burke, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Vinni np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singh, Dayaal np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith, Jack np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cullivan, Justice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Yonjae np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dierks, Kian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Augustine, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Ethan 39 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Brandon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Woo, Christian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Castor 50 0 20 317.58 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huth, Mitchell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhai, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tiya Biaya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stanley, Mason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bruk, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rose, Ben np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Raphael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Akhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joseph, Dominic (Dom) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Conrad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siu, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jain, Aditya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bas, Liam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahn, Jun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Renzo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Riccardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fogelson, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 18 0

Traugot, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sha, Yi, Peng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2023-2024 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Men's Foil

Dai, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kasi, Sanjay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ma, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Coelho, Cristiano np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Co, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elwood, Sebastian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Klotz, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Antonio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dinsay, Kristjan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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INT'L - SENIOR WORLD CUP as of: 2/19/2024 SR WORLDS

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

Instanbul 

TUR 

SF=2 11/11/23

Tokoname 

JAP SF=2 12/10/23

Paris FRA 

SF=2 1/14/24

Milan ITA 

SF=2 7/21/23

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Emmer, Chase T 32 644 40 277 36 281 np 0

Kumbla, Samarth 172 0 68 0 104 0 np 0

Zhang, Daniel np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Andrew 194 0 61 256 102 0 np 0

Um, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Luao np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deseranno, Jeidus np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Brandon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Jacob J np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rusadze, Nickolas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Graham, Roy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Onik, Elijah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jeon, Caleb np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Banerjee, Anup np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Enoch np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Richard np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Burke, Spencer np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Yu, Vinni np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Singh, Dayaal np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim Nicholas np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Griffith, Jack np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wu, Alexander np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Cullivan, Justice np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Yonjae np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dierks, Kian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Augustine, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Ethan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Brandon np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Woo, Christian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kao, Castor np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Huth, Mitchell np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhai, Jeffrey np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tiya Biaya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Stanley, Mason np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bruk, Peter np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Rose, Ben np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Raphael np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lewis, Akhil np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joseph, Dominic (Dom) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lo, Conrad np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xiao, Edward np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Siu, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Aidan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tang, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Jain, Aditya np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deshmukh, Arjun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Bas, Liam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ahn, Jun np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Jayden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fukuda, Renzo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Julian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sisinni, Riccardo np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Fogelson, Frederick np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ling, Eddie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Adam np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Traugot, Owen np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Andy np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sha, Yi, Peng np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Eric np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet
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Dai, Jonathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kasi, Sanjay np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ma, Andrew np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hooshi, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Coelho, Cristiano np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Ryan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Song, Aiden np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Co, Dylan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Canlas, Nathan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Aaron np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Elwood, Sebastian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Klotz, Isaiah np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wong, Antonio np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dinsay, Kristjan np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet


